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Nome
FILHO DO VENTO
APITO
HULK
CAVALO
ZEUS
ISAC
SENSACAO
DANCARINO

Anilha
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta

anchieta

TRINCA FERRO 08/08/2021
Clube Anchieta - Domingo

Dono
LEANDRO
RODRIGO

TIAGO
GUSTAVO
WALLACE

JULIO CESAR
ORLANDO
YAGO RUSSINHO

Cidade
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA

10/15 min
0/108
0/95
0/82
0/72
0/65
0/59
0/56
0/33

Pontos
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